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Journées Maurienne 2016

POUSSINES
MAURIENNE
ESCALADE

Cl Nom Prénom Naissance Club Voie 1| Voie 2| Voie 3 | Voie 4| Voie 5| Voie 6| | Bloc1 | Bloc 2| Bloc 3 [ Bloc4 | Bloc5 | Bloc 6 | Bloc 7 | Bloc 8 Vitesse Total Vitesse

1 [SIMON Alicia 2006 CHAMBERY ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 532 | 783 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 | 224 | 560 493 4938 7,22
2 |LYANT Margaux 2006 CHAMBERY ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 532 | 520 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 | 448 | 560 461 4867 7,38
3 |XERCAVINS Romane 2006 SAINT PRIEST MONTAGNE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 532 | 468 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 | 224 | 560 525 4655 7,1
4 |BONNAL Lana 2006 CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS DE LA ROCHETTE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 532 | 520 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 | 224 | 280 429 4331 7,56
5 |REYBET DEGAT Philomene 2007 ROC EVASION 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 416 | 390 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 0 280 397 3829 7,75
6 |CHAUVOIS Mathilde 2006 EVA 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 416 | 416 117 0 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 | 224 | 280 237 3773 10,22
7 |MERLET Coralie 2006 CAF LA ROCHE-BONNEVILLE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 416 | 390 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 0 280 301 3733 9,31
8 |THOMAS Anouk 2007 CAF MODANE-THABOR 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 390 | 390 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 358 0 280 200 3463 12,13
9 |RODRIGUEZ Charlotte 2006 VERTICAL COTIERE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 355 | 280 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 0 280 200 3461 11,84
10 [MOTTARD Léa 2006 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 315 | 355 | 390 | 315 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 358 0 280 333 3460 8,88
11 |DUGRIVEL Nelly 2007 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 170 | 416 | 416 | 355 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 0 280 200 3452 12,34
12 [BOUTON Loane 2007 CANTON GRIMP' 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 355 | 240 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 358 0 280 365 3443 8,66
13 |WLADYCZANSKI Angy 2007 CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS DE LA ROCHETTE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 355 | 315 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 358 0 280 269 3422 9,75
14 [BOUKANDJA BATHOL |Lisette 2007 ESCAPADE CLUB ROMANAIS PEAGEOQIS 96 | 200 | 315 | 390 | 416 | 280 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 358 0 280 200 3353 11,03
15 [AUSSERT Doriane 2006 VERTICAL COTIERE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 416 | 280 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 358 0 280 100 3279 12,88
16 [CADORET Félicie 2007 ROC EVASION 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 416 | 315 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 358 0 280 200 3271 10,47
17 |SARENI Valentine 2007 EVA 96 | 200 | 315 | 390 | 240 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 286 | 358 0 280 100 3140 15,75
18 [DOUALLE Zoé 2006 CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS DE LA ROCHETTE 96 | 200 | 315 | 355 | 416 | 240 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 179 0 280 200 3099 12,31
19 [DIDIER Agathe 2006 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 355 | 240 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 358 0 280 100 3035 15,03
20 [BURNICHON Elodie 2007 CLUB VERTIGE 96 | 200 | 315 | 170 | 416 | 240 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 358 0 280 200 2950 11,34
21 |GRIOT Léa 2007 BRIANCON ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 315 | 315 | 355 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 179 0 280 100 2858 17,54
22 |BOURGEAT Emma 2007 EVA 96 | 200 | 315 | 416 | 240 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 358 0 0 200 2700 12,22
23 |DELAET Alys 2006 GROUPE MONTAGNARD PETITES ROCHES 96 | 200 | 315 | 170 | 200 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 179 0 280 200 2515 11,78
24 |LEROU Thais 2006 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 315 | 170 | 170 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 179 0 280 100 2385 14,87
25 |BRENIER Mya 2007 CAF MODANE-THABOR 96 | 200 | 315 | 128 | 170 | 170 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 0 0 280 100 2134 19,47
26 |FOUARD Pauline 2007 CAF MODANE-THABOR 96 | 200 | 315 | 170 | 200 | 170 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 179 0 0 100 2105 17,31
27 |TARNOWKA Lou 2007 BRIANCON ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 200 | 128 | 170 | 170 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 | 143 | 179 0 0 100 2061 18,25
28 |BONTROND Elona 2006 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 0 128 | 240 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 179 0 0 200 1918 12,54
29 |LANJUIN Elea 2007 AIN ROC 96 | 200 | 315 | 240 | 200 | 200 117 | 146 0] 229 0 0 0 0 100 1843 13,04
30 |LAZARD Liv 2006 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 170 | 200 | 200 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 0 0 0 100 1841 18,75
31 |CHAMORAND Méline 2007 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 60 | 170 | 128 | 170 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 179 0 0 100 1778 20,82
32 |[FAVIER Manon 2006 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 200 | 128 | 170 | 200 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 0 0 0 100 1769 17,78
33 |COLONEL BERTRAND |Esther 2006 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 170 | 128 | 170 | 170 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 0 0 100 1709 16,84
33 |EXCOFFIER Anais 2007 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 170 | 128 | 170 | 170 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 0 0 100 1709 16,19
35 |PASCAL Léa 2007 CAF MODANE-THABOR 96 | 200 | 200 | 128 | 170 | 170 117 0 92 229 0 179 0 0 100 1681 25,44
36 |FRADIN Elisabeth 2006 MAURIENNE ESCALADE 96 | 200 | 200 0 170 | 170 117 | 146 | 183 | 229 0 0 0 0 100 1611 24,94
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